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 TÉCNICA HISTOQUÍMICA REFERENCIA 

 Jones Methenamine Silver Stain Kit LAB-103.102 

 Gordon and Sweet for Reticulum  LAB-103.021 

 Acid-Fast Bacillus (AFB) Stain Kit  LAB-103.004 

 Gram Stain McDonald's Kit  LAB-103.013 

 Giemsa Stain Kit  LAB-103.006 

 Warthin-Starry Stain Kit  LAB-103.014 

 Grocott´s Methenamine Silver (GMS) Stain Kit LAB-103.007 

 Elastic Verhoeff's Stain Kit LAB-103.005 

 Orceine Stain kit LAB-103.020 

 Trichrome Gomori Stain Kit LAB-103.001 

 Masson's Trichrome 2000 Stain Kit LAB-103.011 

 Congo Red Amyloid Stain Kit  LAB-103.012 

 Iron Stain Kit  LAB-103.008 

 PAS- Amylase Stain Kit LAB-103.019 

 Alcian Blue pH2.5 Stain Kit LAB-103.018 

 PAS Stain Kit  LAB-103.015 

 PAS Light Green Stain Kit LAB-103.010 

 Alcian Blue-PAS Stain Kit LAB-103.016 

 Mucicarmine Stain Kit LAB-103.009 

 Colloidal Iron Stain Kit LAB-103.017 

 

NOTA: En estas técnicas sólo se realizará la tinción, no se incluye la valoración/interpretación del resultado. 

V
IT

R
O

, 
S

.A
. 

C
/ 

L
u
is

 F
u
en

te
s 

B
ej

ar
an

o
, 

6
0

, 
L

o
ca

l 
3

, 
4

1
0

2
0

 S
ev

il
la

. 
R

eg
is

tr
o

 M
er

ca
n

ti
l 

d
e 

S
ev

il
la

 T
o

m
o

 1
1

0
1

 F
o

li
o

 8
4

 H
o
ja

 S
E

 1
6
0
7
7
 N

IF
: 

A
-4

1
3
6
1

5
4
4

 

 
V

IT
R

O
, 

S
.A

. 
C

/ 
L

u
is

 F
u

en
te

s 
B

ej
ar

an
o

, 
6

0
, 
L

o
ca

l 
3

, 
4

1
0

2
0

 S
ev

il
la

. 
R

eg
is

tr
o

 M
er

ca
n

ti
l 

d
e 

S
ev

il
la

 T
o
m

o
 1

1
0
1
 F

o
li

o
 8

4
 H

o
ja

 S
E

 1
6
0
7
7
 N

IF
: 

A
-4

1
3
6
1

5
4
4

 

 

mailto:masterlaboratorio@vitro.bio

